
CITY OF PLANO

RFB CIP
Bid No. 2025-0134-B

Longhorn Park Renovation
Project No. PKR-P-7448

Bid Recap

Bid Opening Date/Time: Thursday, February 6, 2025 @2:00PM
Number of Vendors Notified: 2,247
Vendors Submitting "No Bids": 6
Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0
Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 17

Vendor: Base Bid
Infra Construction, LLC 2,038,650.25$          
Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd 2,057,822.00$          
A&C Construction, Inc. 2,099,990.00$          
Cole Construction, Inc. 2,100,000.00$          
Perfect Finish Landscape 2,120,567.71$          
CGC General Contractors 2,127,152.18$          
Construction Solution USA 2,154,854.33$          
JC Commercial, Inc. 2,201,381.26$          
ICGM Group LLC 2,234,930.25$          
Miller-Hoagland Construction 2,271,520.61$          
C. Green Scraping, LP 2,294,386.90$          
Wilson Contracting Services LLC 2,297,863.40$          
Northstar Construction, LLC 2,299,402.00$          
Home Run Construction LLC 2,417,800.95$          
Garret Shields Infrastructure 2,553,492.50$          
The Fain Group 2,817,772.00$          
Fast General Contracting 2,883,302.64$          

Recommended Vendor:

Infra Construction, LLC 2,038,650.25$          

Stephanie Shaffer
Stephanie Shaffer, Contract Administrator Date

4/15/2025


	Recap

